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1774 SW COUNTY ROAD 778  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,381 118.3520 132.55 183,052 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1108

BAS 1,108 100 1,108 95,462

FEP 195 80 156 13,441

FOP 24 30 7 603

UCP 260 20 52 4,480

UST 130 45 58 4,997

1,717 1,381 118,984

BAS= W29 S27 E24 FOP= E6 N4 W6 S4$ N4 E20 N6UCP= E13 N20 W13
S20$ N17 FEP= N3 UST= E13 N10 W13 S10$ N10 W15 S13 E15$ W15$.
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1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 130.00 130.00 100 0 0 3 100 260

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 320

3 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

1,680

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 96.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 26,880

4 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 60.49 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 22,381

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 156.49 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 704,205
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1774 SW COUNTY ROAD 778  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 639 97.3080 108.98 69,638 1961 1961 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

3 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 552

BAS 552 100 552 39,102

FOP 24 30 7 496

UCP 288 20 58 4,109

UST 48 45 22 1,559

912 639 45,265

BAS= W23 S24 E17 FOP= S4 E6N4 W6$ E6 UCP= S4 E12 N22 UST= N6
W8 S6 E8$ W8 N6 W4 S24$ N24$.
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